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A001735772 TANHAZ  AKTAR Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  8  478.00  97.00  93.00  95.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620657 SUBHOJIT  GACHHI Male No  2 2 UR  3  466.00  90.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005423 SUMEKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  3 3 UR  7  464.00  99.00  84.00  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881007 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  4 4 UR  3  464.00  93.00  90.00  92.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190553 ADRIJA  PAL Female No  5 5 UR  3  463.00  91.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094680 MADHUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  6 6 UR  4  457.00  90.00  87.00  91.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066056 MOSAMAT YESMINA 

KHATUN

Female No  7 7 UR  5  456.00  87.00  91.00  92.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344700 ANANYA  MAITY Female No  8 8 UR  13  455.00  94.00  87.00  90.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215329 SUBHRA  KARATI Female No  9 9 UR  2  452.00  86.00  85.00  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813950 NOWRIN  MOLLA Female No  10 10 UR  5  451.00  92.00  89.00  89.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108087 PARAMITA  MONDAL Female No  11  1 11 SC  4  450.00  88.00  91.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129097 SOUMYADIP  BARIK Male No  12  1 12 OBC-B  4  445.00  85.00  80.00  92.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001858476 AKASH  BERA Male No  13 13 UR  1  444.00  90.00  81.00  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830035 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  6  444.00  85.00  93.00  89.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731470 VARGABI  BAIDYA Female No  15 15 UR  12  442.00  90.00  91.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009661 NIPA  DUTTA Female No  16 16 UR  2  439.00  87.00  75.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775276 RITU  NASRIN Female No  17 17 UR  1  437.00  91.00  80.00  86.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035608 AMIT  BHUNIA Male No  18 18 UR  9  436.00  93.00  80.00  90.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770430 MONAMI  POREY Female No  19 19 UR  1  433.00  80.00  80.00  88.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379301 SOUMI  MALICK Female No  20 20 UR  1  432.00  93.00  91.00  84.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174076 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  21 21 UR  6  432.00  70.00  81.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490501 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  22 22 UR  4  430.00  85.00  82.00  86.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514931 SHUBHANGI  BISWAS Female No  23 23 UR  5  429.00  93.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139007 RITTIK  MONDAL Male No  24 24 UR  3  429.00  90.00  60.00  84.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001138305 DIPANKAR  HALDER Male No  25  2 25 SC  3  429.00  83.00  85.00  86.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637039 DISHA  KHAN Female No  26 26 UR  5  428.00  91.00  85.00  84.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561316 SANKHA SUBHRA JANA Male No  27 27 UR  6  428.00  90.00  88.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760250 ACHINTA  PAL Male No  28 28 UR  22  427.00  96.00  0.00  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633574 TRISHA  SANA Female No  29 29 UR  4  427.00  90.00  65.00  84.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945009 SNEHA  DAS Female No  30 30 UR  2  426.00  81.00  96.00  86.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922274 SAGAR  KARMAKAR Male No  31 31 UR  10  425.00  88.00  86.00  84.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345234 TUHINA  MANDAL Female No  32 32 UR  5  425.00  80.00  76.00  86.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227313 PIYALI  GHOSH Female No  33  2 33 OBC-B  5  424.00  84.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000352497 ANUSKA  BARMA Female No  34 34 UR  3  423.00  90.00  86.00  85.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096032 RAKESH  NASKAR Male No  35  3 35 SC  17  423.00  90.00  74.00  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690131 SOUMYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  36  4 36 SC  4  423.00  90.00  72.00  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000743674 MOHIMA  KHATUN Female No  37 37 UR  2  421.00  90.00  80.00  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063081 RAJIV KUMAR KANOO Male No  38 38 UR  23  419.00  69.00  92.00  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773632 NAFISA  KHAN Female No  39  3 39 OBC-B  4  417.00  96.00  72.00  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957888 DEBANSHU  SARKAR Male No  40  5 40 SC  8  417.00  87.00  80.00  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240937 SANA  KHATUN Female No  41 41 UR  4  416.00  90.00  82.00  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714939 TANAYA  THANADAR Female No  42  6 42 SC  3  416.00  82.00  83.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371964 RIYA  HALDAR Female No  43 43 UR  5  416.00  81.00  82.00  83.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514972 KHOKAN  DALUI Male No  44  7 44 SC  8  415.00  93.00  84.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111379 TRISHA  DAS Female No  45 45 UR  4  415.00  86.00  81.00  82.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430426 ANKITA  ROY Female No  46 46 UR  1  413.00  88.00  83.00  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004365 MADHUMITA  DEWAN Female No  47  4 47 OBC-B  2  412.00  85.00  81.00  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227657 BIPASHA  SAHA Female No  48  8 48 SC  6  410.00  88.00  0.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000213132 SUMITA  GHOSH Female No  49  5 49 OBC-B  3  410.00  82.00  84.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071562 SK ALIM ISFAK Male No  50  2 50 OBC-A  6  409.00  82.00  84.00  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646877 SUDEEP  SARDAR Male No  51  9 51 SC  4  408.00  85.00  78.00  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266615 PRITHA  SARKAR Female No  52 52 UR  2  408.00  83.00  87.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613477 MOHAMMAD  TALHA Male No  53 53 UR  4  407.00  90.00  72.00  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208513 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  54  10 54 SC  5  406.00  90.00  81.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092952 MONALISA  MONDAL Female No  55 55 UR  6  406.00  75.00  86.00  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211150 RITIKA  MONAMI Female No  56  3 56 OBC-A  13  405.00  94.00  84.00  77.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410861 SHARBA  BANERJEE Male No  57 57 UR  17  405.00  88.00  0.00  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292772 SAMIM  SARKAR Male No  58  6 58 OBC-B  1  404.00  83.00  65.00  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573454 RIYAJUDDIN  LASKAR Male No  59 59 UR  2  403.00  83.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210769 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  1  403.00  80.00  75.00  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002233940 BANDANA  KUMARI Female No  61 61 UR  1  402.00  87.00  93.00  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068247 RITTIKA  DEY Female No  62 62 UR  11  400.00  93.00  77.00  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243896 SOUMI  PALUI Female No  63  7 63 OBC-B  2  396.00  70.00  75.00  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368185 LABANI  SAHA Female No  64  11 64 SC  4  395.00  86.00  81.00  77.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079530 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  65 65 UR  1  395.00  81.00  70.00  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580115 ISANA  PARVIN Female No  66 66 UR  3  395.00  73.00  80.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899397 SWAPNANIL  ROY Male No  67 67 UR  22  394.00  83.00  76.00  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479793 SONALI  MANNA Female No  68 68 UR  5  394.00  70.00  81.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705593 ARPAN  MONDAL Male No  69 69 UR  6  393.00  80.00  70.00  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047194 LIPIKA  MANNA Female No  70  8 70 OBC-B  2  392.00  90.00  74.00  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087428 MONOJIT  HALDAR Male No  71  12 71 SC  5  392.00  86.00  75.00  76.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158670 AKSHA  KHATUN Female No  72 72 UR  3  392.00  75.00  74.00  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001429130 URBI  DHAR Female No  73 73 UR  3  391.00  80.00  87.00  77.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309612 OISHI  MONDAL Female No  74  13 74 SC  8  389.00  88.00  55.00  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188469 BRISTY  GHOSH Female No  75 75 UR  4  389.00  72.00  78.00  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090757 RUPSHA  MONDAL Female No  76  14 76 SC  3  386.00  77.00  67.00  77.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202238 ANUSKA  KUNTI Female No  77 77 UR  2  386.00  57.00  85.00  82.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823908 SUCHANA  PATHAK Female No  78 78 UR  3  385.00  78.00  74.00  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104227 DEBANGI  MANDAL Female No  79 79 UR  3  384.00  93.00  81.00  72.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656726 BRISTI  BHANDARI Female No  80 80 UR  12  384.00  80.00  82.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049695 SHALINI  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  81 81 UR  18  384.00  78.00  50.00  76.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245312 AFRIN  MALLICK Female No  82 82 UR  3  384.00  70.00  70.00  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398178 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  83 83 UR  4  383.00  76.00  71.00  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033854 DEEP  DAS Male No  84  15 84 SC  12  381.00  90.00  83.00  72.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001360580 RAJANI  KHATUN Female No  85 85 UR  2  381.00  73.00  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293479 ANANYA  DAS Female No  86  16 86 SC  3  381.00  70.00  80.00  77.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758067 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  87 87 UR  1  380.00  83.00  60.00  74.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188721 ALIVIYA  MONDAL Female No  88 88 UR  5  380.00  72.00  66.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382391 MANNA  HALDER Male No  89  4 89 OBC-A  3  379.00  76.00  70.00  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201310 SHRADDHA  MAL Female No  90 90 UR  1  377.00  88.00  73.00  72.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266202 UMME SUMAIYA KHATUN Female No  91 91 UR  3  377.00  67.00  77.00  77.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551828 ARNABI  MRIDHA Female No  92  17 92 SC  9  375.00  71.00  83.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145980 ATIN  PRAMANIK Male No  93 93 UR  14  374.00  88.00  0.00  71.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640225 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  94 94 UR  3  374.00  75.00  73.00  74.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557857 MODHUSHREE  DAS Female No  95 95 UR  1  374.00  66.00  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388324 SIRIYA  SHAIKH Female No  96  5 96 OBC-A  5  373.00  73.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000416029 PINAKIT  DEY Male No  97 97 UR  4  372.00  82.00  72.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202986 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  98  18 98 SC  5  372.00  81.00  66.00  72.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431943 PAYEL  SARDER Female No  99  19 99 SC  10  372.00  67.00  74.00  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189385 ODRITA  HAZRA Female No  100 100 UR  19  371.00  77.00  0.00  73.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308279 MAITRI  NASKAR Female No  101  20 101 SC  2  371.00  75.00  79.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160419 ANWASHA  DAS Female No  102  21 102 SC  12  370.00  87.00  76.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411265 SAHALI  BERA Female No  103 103 UR  1  367.00  87.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408750 FARIYA PARVEEN Female No  104 104 UR  4  367.00  69.00  77.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015519 ANKAN  HALDER Male No  105 105 UR  3  366.00  73.00  70.00  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956898 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  106 106 UR  10  365.00  82.00  63.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163062 RUKSHAR  SEKH Female No  107 107 UR  3  365.00  77.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401842 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  108  22 108 SC  3  364.00  66.00  82.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Vidyanagar College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.51

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Best Marks in (Bengali/ Hindi (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000774223 RIFAT JARIN MOLLA Female No  109 109 UR  4  363.00  75.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849995 SANGITA  BAG Female No  110 110 UR  1  362.00  77.00  48.00  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395921 USHNIK  MITRA Male No  111  23 111 SC  9  361.00  79.00  0.00  70.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731200 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  112 112 UR  1  361.00  78.00  73.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365629 HADISA  KHATUN Female No  113 113 UR  2  361.00  71.00  71.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120469 TAMANNA  SK Female No  114 114 UR  5  361.00  68.00  71.00  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003227 BANAJYOTSNA  

MUKHERJEE

Female No  115 115 UR  10  358.00  92.00  0.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639280 SK  ARMAN Male No  116  6 116 OBC-A  2  358.00  81.00  65.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114332 MANISH  DAS Male No  117 117 UR  4  357.00  74.00  76.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367579 VIDYA  BERA Female No  118  24 118 SC  1  357.00  68.00  81.00  72.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314821 AMBIKA  MANNA Female No  119 119 UR  22  355.00  67.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004894 PRIYANTA  KANJI Female No  120 120 UR  7  353.00  77.00  70.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001672165 SAMRIDDHI  BIJALI Female No  121 121 UR  6  353.00  70.00  0.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721689 DIPANNITA  DAS Female No  122 122 UR  1  351.00  82.00  57.00  67.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890856 AMAN  SK Male No  123 123 UR  4  351.00  80.00  60.00  67.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398918 RUNU  PARVIN Female No  124  7 124 OBC-A  2  351.00  73.00  52.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108884 ARIJIT  CHATTERJEE Male No  125 125 UR  6  350.00  77.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190424 SAMBITA  PARUI Female No  126 126 UR  1  350.00  72.00  83.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274552 TRIPARNA  DAS Female No  127 127 UR  3  350.00  65.00  70.00  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892499 MUJAHINA  PARVIN Male No  128 128 UR  4  348.00  86.00  61.00  65.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024153 PREETHVI  MAJUMDER Male No  129 129 UR  8  348.00  80.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448188 RACHANA  SAHA Female No  130 130 UR  17  348.00  73.00  72.00  68.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425636 SAIKAT  SARKAR Male No  131 131 UR  1  347.00  73.00  73.00  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261379 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  132 132 UR  5  347.00  70.00  67.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002407149 ASRINA  KHATUN Female No  133  8 133 OBC-A  8  346.00  80.00  68.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241535 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  134  25 134 SC  1  346.00  62.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941554 JASHASHRI  SANI Female No  135 135 UR  5  344.00  67.00  66.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163158 FARHAN  MASIB Male No  136 136 UR  2  343.00  77.00  64.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892964 SMRITI  MONDAL Female No  137 137 UR  2  343.00  76.00  73.00  66.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255154 NILANJAN  DEBSARMA Male No  138 138 UR  3  342.00  61.00  62.00  70.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215754 MAKTUB  SHAIKH Male No  139 139 UR  7  341.00  65.00  70.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495025 VICTOR  MULLICK Male No  140 140 UR  7  340.00  80.00  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269407 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  141 141 UR  5  340.00  60.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109789 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  142  26 142 SC  2  339.00  76.00  57.00  65.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822797 ARIYAN  LASKAR Male No  143  9 143 OBC-A  3  339.00  75.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907773 SOHAM  NASKAR Male No  144 144 UR  4  339.00  68.00  65.00  67.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001040473 TUYA  HALDER Female No  145  27 145 SC  10  337.00  68.00  67.00  67.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761037 SHIBAM  SANTRA Male No  146  28 146 SC  3  336.00  71.00  63.00  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416555 DEBJEET  SOREN Male No  147  1 147 ST  13  336.00  59.00  0.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520552 RIMA  MAITY Female No  148 148 UR  10  333.00  80.00  71.00  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079334 RAJOSHREE  MONDAL Female No  149  29 149 SC  1  333.00  76.00  65.00  64.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255384 PRITHA  ADAK Female No  150 150 UR  5  329.00  62.00  65.00  66.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203653 BARSHA  BARUI Female No  151 151 UR  8  327.00  83.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103771 PRAKRITI  GHOSH Female No  152 152 UR  19  327.00  69.00  75.00  64.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791720 SK AFROSE ANSARI Male No  153  10 153 OBC-A  4  327.00  65.00  65.00  65.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188873 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  154 154 UR  3  327.00  63.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197273 BIKRAM  GHOSH Male No  155  9 155 OBC-B  1  327.00  62.00  64.00  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351808 FIROJA KHATUN Female No  156  11 156 OBC-A  2  327.00  60.00  61.00  66.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002399040 SIDDHARTHA  MAJI Male No  157 157 UR  7  326.00  81.00  65.00  61.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278483 SAKIL AHMED SK Male No  158 158 UR  3  326.00  64.00  70.00  65.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869095 RIFAK ALAM MONDAL Male No  159  12 159 OBC-A  5  324.00  64.00  66.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360288 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  160  13 160 OBC-A  4  323.00  70.00  55.00  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923284 JAKARIA  MOLLA Male No  161 161 UR  8  323.00  66.00  63.00  64.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902185 SHREYA  JANA Female No  162 162 UR  4  322.00  78.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244874 SWASTIKA  DEBNATH Female No  163 163 UR  7  322.00  74.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269439 MD NASIM MOLLA Male No  164 164 UR  2  320.00  71.00  60.00  62.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019287 TAIYABA  KHATUN Female No  165  14 165 OBC-A  1  319.00  56.00  70.00  65.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376142 RUPSHA  MONDAL Female No  166  30 166 SC  4  318.00  73.00  71.00  61.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329981 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  167 167 UR  3  318.00  64.00  67.00  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431118 SAPTARSHI  MANDAL Male No  168 168 UR  2  317.00  71.00  74.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyanagar College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.51

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Best Marks in (Bengali/ Hindi (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000036479 DIPANSHU  DUTTA Male No  169 169 UR  4  316.00  68.00  46.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288247 SAHIL  MOLLA Male No  170 170 UR  4  315.00  80.00  50.00  58.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740997 ANWASHA  GHOSH Female No  171 171 UR  4  315.00  75.00  64.00  64.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856858 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  172 172 UR  7  313.00  67.00  71.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375226 ANSUYA  SHAW Female No  173 173 UR  6  311.00  59.00  84.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702269 SAMIR  KHAN Male No  174  10 174 OBC-B  3  310.00  51.00  65.00  64.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246441 SK SANIUL RAHAMAN Male No  175  11 175 OBC-B  4  303.00  60.00  58.00  60.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846625 KOYEL  SIKDER Female No  176 176 UR  3  302.00  62.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100898 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  177 177 UR  3  298.00  61.00  44.00  59.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200559 ANTARLINA  HALDER Female No  178 178 UR  1  297.00  67.00  58.00  57.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684555 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  179  15 179 OBC-A  5  296.00  61.00  68.00  58.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988292 SAAD  SEPAI Male No  180 180 UR  7  294.00  80.00  44.00  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule9

A000696099 MANIKA  BAIDYA Female No  181  31 181 SC  6  294.00  48.00  51.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761683 ANIRBAN  MONDAL Male No  182  32 182 SC  2  292.00  61.00  53.00  57.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263176 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  183  33 183 SC  10  291.00  59.00  43.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910815 MANAS  SINGH SARDAR Male No  184 184 UR  19  290.00  62.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852498 PROLOY  DAS Male No  185 185 UR  7  289.00  60.00  45.00  57.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387036 PRIYA  PATRA Female No  186 186 UR  13  287.00  48.00  76.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008081 INDRANIL  MAHATO Male No  187 187 UR  3  283.00  50.00  58.00  58.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616215 SOUMILI  SARDAR Female No  188  12 188 OBC-B  3  282.00  63.00  42.00  54.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036775 ARGHADIP  DAS Male No  189 189 UR  7  281.00  71.00  41.00  52.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624199 SNEHASHREE  PATRA Female No  190 190 UR  4  280.00  58.00  52.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902734 PALLABI  NASKAR Female No  191  34 191 SC  10  277.00  61.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033251 SURYA  GHOSH Male No  192 192 UR  5  277.00  50.00  58.00  56.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000584728 DEBASISH  MONDAL Male No  193  35 193 SC  5  276.00  53.00  56.00  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409699 MONALISHA  MALLICK Female No  194 194 UR  14  272.00  60.00  56.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302853 KURTIKA  DAS Female No  195  36 195 SC  4  271.00  47.00  42.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123892 GAFFAR UDDIN MOLLA Male No  196 196 UR  3  270.00  63.00  42.00  51.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160995 SK SHAH  EKRAM AHMAD Male No  197  16 197 OBC-A  3  266.00  57.00  0.00  52.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188871 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  198  37 198 SC  15  265.00  56.00  47.00  52.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092298 NURALAM  KHAN Male No  199 199 UR  6  249.00  45.00  52.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108919 TULSI  DAS Male No  200  38 200 SC  18  248.00  49.00  45.00  49.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119490 ROIS UDDIN SK Male No  201 201 UR  2  248.00  48.00  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672461 AKASH  BAG Male No  202  39 202 SC  2  228.00  44.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001735772 TANHAZ  AKTAR Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  8  478.00  97.00  93.00  95.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071562 SK ALIM ISFAK Male No  50  2 2 OBC-A  6  409.00  82.00  84.00  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211150 RITIKA  MONAMI Female No  56  3 3 OBC-A  13  405.00  94.00  84.00  77.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382391 MANNA  HALDER Male No  89  4 4 OBC-A  3  379.00  76.00  70.00  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388324 SIRIYA  SHAIKH Female No  96  5 5 OBC-A  5  373.00  73.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639280 SK  ARMAN Male No  116  6 6 OBC-A  2  358.00  81.00  65.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398918 RUNU  PARVIN Female No  124  7 7 OBC-A  2  351.00  73.00  52.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407149 ASRINA  KHATUN Female No  133  8 8 OBC-A  8  346.00  80.00  68.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822797 ARIYAN  LASKAR Male No  143  9 9 OBC-A  3  339.00  75.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791720 SK AFROSE ANSARI Male No  153  10 10 OBC-A  4  327.00  65.00  65.00  65.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351808 FIROJA KHATUN Female No  156  11 11 OBC-A  2  327.00  60.00  61.00  66.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869095 RIFAK ALAM MONDAL Male No  159  12 12 OBC-A  5  324.00  64.00  66.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000360288 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  160  13 13 OBC-A  4  323.00  70.00  55.00  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019287 TAIYABA  KHATUN Female No  165  14 14 OBC-A  1  319.00  56.00  70.00  65.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684555 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  179  15 15 OBC-A  5  296.00  61.00  68.00  58.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160995 SK SHAH  EKRAM AHMAD Male No  197  16 16 OBC-A  3  266.00  57.00  0.00  52.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000129097 SOUMYADIP  BARIK Male No  12  1 1 OBC-B  4  445.00  85.00  80.00  92.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227313 PIYALI  GHOSH Female No  33  2 2 OBC-B  5  424.00  84.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773632 NAFISA  KHAN Female No  39  3 3 OBC-B  4  417.00  96.00  72.00  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004365 MADHUMITA  DEWAN Female No  47  4 4 OBC-B  2  412.00  85.00  81.00  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213132 SUMITA  GHOSH Female No  49  5 5 OBC-B  3  410.00  82.00  84.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292772 SAMIM  SARKAR Male No  58  6 6 OBC-B  1  404.00  83.00  65.00  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243896 SOUMI  PALUI Female No  63  7 7 OBC-B  2  396.00  70.00  75.00  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047194 LIPIKA  MANNA Female No  70  8 8 OBC-B  2  392.00  90.00  74.00  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197273 BIKRAM  GHOSH Male No  155  9 9 OBC-B  1  327.00  62.00  64.00  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702269 SAMIR  KHAN Male No  174  10 10 OBC-B  3  310.00  51.00  65.00  64.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246441 SK SANIUL RAHAMAN Male No  175  11 11 OBC-B  4  303.00  60.00  58.00  60.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616215 SOUMILI  SARDAR Female No  188  12 12 OBC-B  3  282.00  63.00  42.00  54.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000108087 PARAMITA  MONDAL Female No  11  1 1 SC  4  450.00  88.00  91.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138305 DIPANKAR  HALDER Male No  25  2 2 SC  3  429.00  83.00  85.00  86.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096032 RAKESH  NASKAR Male No  35  3 3 SC  17  423.00  90.00  74.00  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690131 SOUMYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  36  4 4 SC  4  423.00  90.00  72.00  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957888 DEBANSHU  SARKAR Male No  40  5 5 SC  8  417.00  87.00  80.00  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714939 TANAYA  THANADAR Female No  42  6 6 SC  3  416.00  82.00  83.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514972 KHOKAN  DALUI Male No  44  7 7 SC  8  415.00  93.00  84.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227657 BIPASHA  SAHA Female No  48  8 8 SC  6  410.00  88.00  0.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646877 SUDEEP  SARDAR Male No  51  9 9 SC  4  408.00  85.00  78.00  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208513 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  54  10 10 SC  5  406.00  90.00  81.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368185 LABANI  SAHA Female No  64  11 11 SC  4  395.00  86.00  81.00  77.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087428 MONOJIT  HALDAR Male No  71  12 12 SC  5  392.00  86.00  75.00  76.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001309612 OISHI  MONDAL Female No  74  13 13 SC  8  389.00  88.00  55.00  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090757 RUPSHA  MONDAL Female No  76  14 14 SC  3  386.00  77.00  67.00  77.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033854 DEEP  DAS Male No  84  15 15 SC  12  381.00  90.00  83.00  72.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293479 ANANYA  DAS Female No  86  16 16 SC  3  381.00  70.00  80.00  77.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551828 ARNABI  MRIDHA Female No  92  17 17 SC  9  375.00  71.00  83.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202986 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  98  18 18 SC  5  372.00  81.00  66.00  72.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431943 PAYEL  SARDER Female No  99  19 19 SC  10  372.00  67.00  74.00  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308279 MAITRI  NASKAR Female No  101  20 20 SC  2  371.00  75.00  79.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160419 ANWASHA  DAS Female No  102  21 21 SC  12  370.00  87.00  76.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401842 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  108  22 22 SC  3  364.00  66.00  82.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395921 USHNIK  MITRA Male No  111  23 23 SC  9  361.00  79.00  0.00  70.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367579 VIDYA  BERA Female No  118  24 24 SC  1  357.00  68.00  81.00  72.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000241535 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  134  25 25 SC  1  346.00  62.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109789 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  142  26 26 SC  2  339.00  76.00  57.00  65.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040473 TUYA  HALDER Female No  145  27 27 SC  10  337.00  68.00  67.00  67.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761037 SHIBAM  SANTRA Male No  146  28 28 SC  3  336.00  71.00  63.00  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079334 RAJOSHREE  MONDAL Female No  149  29 29 SC  1  333.00  76.00  65.00  64.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376142 RUPSHA  MONDAL Female No  166  30 30 SC  4  318.00  73.00  71.00  61.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696099 MANIKA  BAIDYA Female No  181  31 31 SC  6  294.00  48.00  51.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761683 ANIRBAN  MONDAL Male No  182  32 32 SC  2  292.00  61.00  53.00  57.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263176 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  183  33 33 SC  10  291.00  59.00  43.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902734 PALLABI  NASKAR Female No  191  34 34 SC  10  277.00  61.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584728 DEBASISH  MONDAL Male No  193  35 35 SC  5  276.00  53.00  56.00  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302853 KURTIKA  DAS Female No  195  36 36 SC  4  271.00  47.00  42.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002188871 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  198  37 37 SC  15  265.00  56.00  47.00  52.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108919 TULSI  DAS Male No  200  38 38 SC  18  248.00  49.00  45.00  49.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672461 AKASH  BAG Male No  202  39 39 SC  2  228.00  44.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002416555 DEBJEET  SOREN Male No  147  1 1 ST  13  336.00  59.00  0.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


